

Buddy Bison School Program

Our school is part of the National Park Trust Buddy Bison School Program!

## Who is the National Park Trust?

The National Park Trust is a non-profit organization that preserves parks today and creates park stewards for tomorrow. The Park Trust's land preservation projects help acquire the missing pieces of national parks, and their park education programs connect youth and families to the great outdoors.

## What is the Buddy Bison Program?

Centered around the National Park Trust's woolly mascot, Buddy Bison™, the program engages kids with the outdoors by providing fully funded park experiences that:

- 1) enhance classroom curricula in science and history
- 2) foster health and wellness through outdoor recreation
- 3) teach students to become future park stewards.

For more information visit our website: https://parktrust.org/

